Overall Plac Race Points Overall Tim First Name Last Name Swim Time Swim Rank T1+Bike+T2T1+B+T2 R:Run Time
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0:49:57 Terry
0:50:41 John
0:51:56 Mike
0:52:37 Mike
0:53:17 Charles
0:54:07 Mark
0:55:08 Nick
0:55:36 Barbara
0:56:02 Doug
0:56:15 Jeanette
0:57:10 Bill
0:59:23 Myron
0:59:43 Jean
1:00:06 Patrick
1:01:52 Gabrial
1:02:26 Jon
1:02:47 Janek
1:04:42 Ben
1:04:45 Christene
1:04:53 Julian
1:08:19 John
1:08:32 Mark
1:08:42 Steven
1:09:35 Pam
1:09:39 Mary
1:09:43 Mike
1:11:49 Bob
1:13:50 Mineke
1:15:06 John
1:16:24 Sue
1:17:46 Julie
1:18:32 Larry
1:19:16 Anthony
1:20:56 Lana
1:33:22 Tom
1:45:13 Laila
1:50:40 Zac

Kerrigan
McGovern
Halstead
Bakker
Pegg
Wilson
Brundage
Sessa
Thompson
Shelow-Mac
Norton
Baker Sr.
Norton
Murphy
Tenembaum
Stern
Szablinski
Munger
Spiezio
Palmer
Dowley
Graminski
Pressman
Neimeth
DeNitto
Hargrove
Bomba
Etienne
Ferrara
Metichecchie
LoRusso
Knapp
Stronconi
Shannon
Eanelli
Brady-Walze
Staszak

5:51
6:56
5:45
7:28
5:12
6:32
7:50
7:02
5:53
5:58
7:18
7:41
7:19
6:26
6:20
8:51
9:49
6:44
8:46
10:35
7:15
8:48
9:13
7:51
7:52
12:39
8:10
8:20
10:07
12:53
9:26
9:37
9:53
9:48
12:29
9:10
5:50
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10
2
13
1
8
15
2
5
1
12
14
3
7
6
18
21
9
7
24
11
17
19
4
5
26
16
6
23
11
9
20
22
10
25
8
3

0:33:38
0:33:23
0:35:01
0:34:17
0:36:35
0:36:16
0:36:01
0:37:15
0:38:00
0:38:04
0:37:00
0:36:37
0:40:52
0:41:09
0:41:53
0:41:53
0:40:57
0:45:01
0:43:20
0:42:02
0:45:01
0:42:55
0:46:01
0:47:03
0:47:03
0:43:31
0:48:17
0:48:49
0:43:41
0:48:50
0:51:08
0:51:14
1:02:01
0:54:48
1:06:56
1:15:53
1:30:03
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22 NA

23 NA
10
24

10:26
10:23
11:10
10:52
11:30
11:19
11:17
11:19
12:09
12:13
12:52
15:05
11:32
12:31
13:39
11:42
12:01
12:57
12:39
11:58
16:03
16:49
13:28
14:39
14:44
13:33
15:22
16:41
21:18
14:41
17:12
17:41

16:20

20:10
13:47

Run Rank Overall Tim Year
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0:49:57
0:50:41
0:51:56
0:52:37
0:53:17
0:54:07
0:55:08
0:55:36
0:56:02
0:56:15
0:57:10
0:59:23
0:59:43
1:00:06
1:01:52
1:02:26
1:02:47
1:04:42
1:04:45
1:04:53
1:08:19
1:08:32
1:08:42
1:09:35
1:09:39
1:09:43
1:11:49
1:13:50
1:15:06
1:16:24
1:17:46
1:18:32
1:19:16
1:20:56
1:33:22
1:45:13
1:50:40
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Race #
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